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Thu Jan 13, 2011

6pm -  8pm EMT Orientation
Where : WT Fire Station 2, State Road, West Tisbury, MA 02557

7pm -  10pm FF1 Fire Alarm (4) FDO (2) General (1)
Where : Edgartown Fire Dept, 68 Pease Point Way, Edgartown, MA

Fri Jan 14, 2011

6pm -  10pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA 02557

Sat Jan 15, 2011

8am -  4pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA 02557

Thu Jan 20, 2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 Safety (3)
Where : TBA

Fri Jan 21, 2011

6pm -  10pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA

Sat Jan 22, 2011

8am -  4pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA 02557

Thu Jan 27, 2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 PPE (7)
Where : TBA

Fri Jan 28, 2011

6pm -  10pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA

Sat Jan 29, 2011

8am -  4pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA 02557

Fri  Feb 4,  2011

6pm -  10pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA

Sat  Feb 5 ,  2011

8am -  4pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA 02557

Sun Feb 6,  2011

9am -  12pm FF1 PPE Safety EVAL
Where : TBA

Thu Feb 10,  2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 Fire Behavior (5)
Where : TBA
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Fri  Feb 11,  2011

6pm -  10pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA

Sat  Feb 12,  2011

8am -  4pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA 02557

Sun Feb 13,  2011

9am -  12pm FF1 Forcible Entry
Where : TBA

Fri  Feb 18,  2011

6pm -  10pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA

Sat  Feb 19,  2011

8am -  4pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA 02557

Thu Feb 24,  2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 Fire Extinguishers (6)
Where : TBA

Fri  Feb 25,  2011

6pm -  10pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA

Sat  Feb 26,  2011

8am -  4pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA 02557

Fr i  Mar  4 ,  2011

6pm -  10pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA

Sat  Mar  5 ,  2011

8am -  4pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA 02557

Thu Mar  10 ,  2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 Venti lat ion (9)
Where : TBA

Fr i  Mar  11 ,  2011

6pm -  10pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA

Sat  Mar  12 ,  2011

8am -  4pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA 02557

Sun Mar  13 ,  2011

9am -  12pm FF1 Ventilation & Forcible Entry EVAL
Where : TBA
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Fri  Mar  18 ,  2011

6pm -  10pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA

Sat  Mar  19 ,  2011

8am -  4pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA 02557

Thu Mar  24 ,  2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 Rescue (18)
Where : TBA

Fr i  Mar  25 ,  2011

6pm -  10pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA

Sat  Mar  26 ,  2011

8am -  4pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA 02557

Sun Mar  27 ,  2011

9am -  12pm FF1 Rescue EVAL
Where : TBA

Fri  Apr 1,  2011

6pm -  10pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA

Sat  Apr 2 ,  2011

8am -  4pm EMT Class
Where : WT Fire Station 2, 452 State Road, West Tisbury, MA 02557

Thu Apr 14,  2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 Hoses Nozzles Appliances I (12)
Where : TBA

Thu Apr 28,  2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 Hoses II
Where : TBA

Sun May 1 ,  2011

9am -  12pm FF1 Hose EVAL
Where : TBA

Thu May 12,  2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 Prevention Education Cause & Determination (22)
Where : TBA

Sun May 15,  2011

9am -  4pm FF1 Fire Control - Full PPE Required
Where : Mass Fire Academy, 1 State Road, Stowe, MA 01775

Thu Sep 29,  2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 Ropes & EVAL (10)
Where : TBA
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Thu Oct  13,  2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 Ladders (11)
Where : TBA

Thu Oct  27,  2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 Ladders I I
Where : TBA

Sun Oct  30,  2011

9am -  12pm FF1 Ladders EVAL
Where : TBA

Thu Nov 10,  2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 Water  Supply (19)
Where : TBA

Sun Nov 13,  2011

9am -  12pm FF1 Water Supply EVAL
Where : TBA

Thu Nov 17,  2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 Sprinklers & EVAL (20)
Where : TBA

Thu Dec 8,  2011

7pm -  10pm FF1 Salvage & Overhaul & EVAL (15)(16)
Where : TBA
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